
E-mail: kvmysore@gmail.com                                :   0821-2473515 (O) 

Website: www.mysore.kvs.ac.in                                  

ಕೀೇಂದ್ರೀಯ ವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ ಮೈಸೂರು –  ೫೭೦ ೦೧೧  

केन्द्रीय विद्यालय मंेसूरु -५७० ०११ 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, MYSURU 

GITB PRESS SIDDARTHA NAGAR MYSURU – 570011 

F.13-090/KV Mys/2022-23 /                                                                                                                               Dated: 28-07-2022 

 

To 

 

 

      Sub:-Students Sports & school functions –request for quotation for arranging Shamiana &  

               Bedding facilities.  At Kendriya Vidyalaya, Mysuru –reg. 

       

Dear Sir, 

 

                 The Principal, Kendriya Vidyalaya, Siddartha Nagar, Mysuru invites quotations from the 

registered  contractors having wide experience and reputation  for supply of Furnishing items for 

Vidyalaya children as detailed in the  quotation form enclosed.  If you are in a position to offer the 

said facilities in accordance with the requirement stated in the attached form, please submit your 

quotation in the format attached herewith.  Your quotation sealed in an envelope super scribed 

“QUOTATION FOR SUPPLY OF FURNISHING ITEMS” must be delivered at the office of the 

Principal Kendriya Vidyalaya, Siddartha Nagar, Mysuru -570 011 Speed Post/By Hand/Courier so as 

to reach this office on or before 30-07-2022 by 3 pm. 

 

Terms & Conditions:- 

1. The Contractor/Firm should possess valid license (Registration No.)  GST/PAN no etc. 

2. Income tax @ 2 % will be levied from the total bill amount. 

3. The payment will be made through Digital Transaction to Firm’s Account after supply and on 

submission of credit bills in-duplicate duly certified by the Accommodation Committee of the 

Vidyalaya. 

4. There should not be any overwriting of rates, corrections if any must be duly countersigned               

and no. of corrections should be clearly mentioned and duly attested by the contractor. 

5. Rates for all items must be quoted, incomplete quotations will be summarily rejected. Rates 

quoted should be valid for a period of one year.  Remarks if any may be mentioned clearly in 

the remarks column. 

6. Filling up of Place, Date, Seal and Signature of the contractor/firm are compulsory. 

7. Registration Fee of Rs.100-00 (Separate DD) to be deposited by means of Demand Draft 

drawn in favour of “Kendriya Vidyalaya Mysuru VVN Account” payable at Mysuru must be 

enclosed with filled-in tender form.  

8. EMD will be collected as per the Guidelines of KVS from the successful bidder before issuing 

work order  

9. GST, if any will be paid extra as applicable and decided by GOI time to time. 
      

 

 

Encl: - Quotation formats - 02 pages                                                                 PRINCIPAL 

 

KV Code: 1083    Station Code: 044     Region Code:  02        Zone Code: 5              Zone: South  

CBSE Affiliation No. 800027       CBSE School Code: 49058             DISE Code:29260706203 

mailto:kvmysore@gmail.com
http://www./


 

 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA,   SIDDARTHA NAGAR, MYSURU -570011 

Ph: 2473515 

QUOTATION FORM NO.KVM -2022-23 / Vidyalaya functions / Sports 
Supply of Furnishing Material on hire basis (Bedding, Shamiana etc.) for Students  

 

From         To 

 

----------------------------------      The Principal 

---------------------------------      Kendriya Vidyalaya 

--------------------------------      Mysore-570 011. 

 

Sl.NO. Description of the item Unit     Hire charges    

per day (Rate ) 

Remarks 

01 Bedding set of size 3’X6  ½’ 

Including one pillow ,bed spread and one 

blanket ( preferably woolen ) 

   

(i) Cotton bed of ordinary quality  Each set   

(ii)  Mattress -2 ½’to 4 " thick  ( Coir / Sponge )  Each set   

02 Steel cot  / Wooden cot for the above sized 

beds with Niwar /Plank   

Each   

03 Supply of Shamiana inclusive of all fixtures    

(i) Pipe pendal   Sq.ft.   

(ii) Wooden pole structured  Sq.ft.   

(iii) Side walls Sq.ft.   

04 Plastic chairs without hands Each   

05 Plastic chairs with hands Each   

06 Maharaja chairs Each   

(i)  Superior type ( Rose wood ) Each   

(ii)  Good quality ( Wooden Carved ) Each   

(iii) Ordinary type ( Aluminium Framed ) Each   

07 VIP chairs      

(i) Superior quality  

( Cushion bottom back peacock arm Chair ) 

Each   

(ii) Good  Quality ( VIP Executive  type high back 

cushion bottom back arm chair )  

Each   

(iii) Ordinary quality ( Banquet cushion bottom - 

back VIP chair )  

Each   

08 Hall Carpets ( Jamakhana )    

(i) 10’X12’ Each   

 



           Contd. In page no.2  

 

      Page No.2  

 

Sl.NO. Description of the item Unit     Hire charges    

per day (Rate ) 

Remarks 

(ii) 12’X 18’ each   

(iii) 20’X20’ each   

(iv)  Synthetic Charms Carpet  each   

09 Frill cloth- 12 ft. length X 2½’  ft.hight satin 

Lycra cloth  frilled skirting  

each   

10 Stain less steel  buckets 12 to 15 lts.capacity each   

11 SS Jugs 1.5 lts. capacity each   

12 Drinking Water tanks with taps of 100 lts. 

Capacity  

each   

13 Stain less steel Wash basin  Each   

14 Supply of tables    

(i) Dining table 6’ X1 ½’ -Steel - best quality  each   

(ii) Dias tables ( 2’X6’) size (wooden) each   

(iii) Stage table 6 'X2'  &  ½’hight table  each   

(iv)   1 ½’, 2 ½’  hight  performance table stage with 

MS Steel tubular fabricated metal  structure.  

Sq.ft.   

15 SERVICE TAX IF ANY ( %)    

16 To and Fro  Transport charges  ( Vehicle 

charges ) including of labour , loading & 

unloading  charges   

   

     

 Particulars of the firm    

(a)  Registration No. of the firm./  GST No.    

( b) PAN No.    

(c ) Phone No.     

(d)  DD No. ,Bank  Name & date :- for Rs. 100 /- 

Registration   Fee in favour of “VVN Account, 

KV Mysuru”  

 

 

Note: - 1) Certified that the terms & conditions mentioned in your letter have been read and under  

           stood  clearly  

 2)  Rates quoted above are excluding GST  

Place:-                             

 

Date:-                           Signature with official seal of firm 
 


